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Week 1 Games

120 Dirty Ratz
84 Guido's Gang
42 Brewskies
75 Gang Green
43 TigerSharks

Week 2 Games

66 Dirty Ratz

93 Un-natural Disasters
132 Brewskies

40 TigerSharks

46 The FN Men

Week 3 Games

79 Dirty Ratz
113 Guido's Gang

63 Brewskies

72 Gang Green

93 The FN Men

Week 4 Games

109 Dirty Ratz
81 Guido's Gang
54 Un-natural Disasters
96 Gang Green
56 Geminis

Week 5 Games

74 Dirty Ratz
113 Guido's Gang

51 G-Men

64 Gang Green

90 TigerSharks

Week 6 Games

79 Dirty Ratz
82 Guido's Gang
109 Un-natural Disasters
88 Brewskies
41 Gang Green

Week 7 Games

98 Dirty Ratz
50 Guido's Gang
106 Un-natural Disasters
63 G-Men
82 TigerSharks

Week 8 Games

105 Dirty Ratz
84 Guido's Gang
80 Un-natural Disasters
63 Brewskies
19 G-Men

84
80
58
56
65

91
62
105
46
64

83
66
89
56
76

60
65
94
26
92

65
63
37
45
104

101
88
63
53
77

121
100
52
82
106

43
77
66
54
56

Football Team
Un-natural Disasters
G-Men

The FN Men
Geminis

Guido's Gang
G-Men

Gang Green
Football Team
Geminis

Un-natural Disasters
G-Men

Geminis
TigerSharks

Football Team

G-Men
TigerSharks
Brewskies
The FN Men
Football Team

Brewskies
Un-natural Disasters
Football Team
Geminis

The FN Men

The FN Men
Geminis
TigerSharks
G-Men
Football Team

Gang Green
Brewskies
Football Team
The FN Men
Geminis

Geminis
Football Team
Gang Green
The FN Men
TigerSharks

Week 9 Games

82 Dirty Ratz
47 Guido's Gang

128 Un-natural Disasters
93 Brewskies

105 G-Men

Week 10 Games

65 Dirty Ratz

81 Un-natural Disasters
65 G-Men

82 TigerSharks

97 Geminis

Week 11 Games

110 Dirty Ratz
64 Guido's Gang
136 Brewskies
69 Gang Green
67 The FN Men

Week 12 Games

47 Dirty Ratz
67 Guido's Gang
113 Un-natural Disasters
22 Gang Green
85 TigerSharks

Week 13 Games

60 Dirty Ratz

70 Guido's Gang

99 Un-natural Disasters
78 Gang Green

84 The FN Men

Playoff Week 1 Games

102 Un-natural Disasters
62 Gang Green
73 Dirty Ratz
42 Football Team
95 Geminis
65 G-Men
59 The FN Men
45 TigerSharks

Playoff Week 2 Games

68 Un-natural Disasters
60 Guido's Gang
68 Dirty Ratz
106 Football Team
90 Geminis
89 G-Men
146 The FN Men
38 TigerSharks
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53
77
63
42
69

79
76
92
131
76

147
128
86
106
75

95
60
92
46
92

38
97
70
27
49

48
71
66
66
66
66
66
66

65
63
79
79
79
79
79
79

TigerSharks
Gang Green
The FN Men
Football Team
Geminis

Guido's Gang
Brewskies
Gang Green
The FN Men
Football Team

Un-natural Disasters
G-Men

TigerSharks

Football Team
Geminis

Brewskies
The FN Men
G-Men
Geminis
Football Team

G-Men
Brewskies
Geminis
TigerSharks
Football Team

Guido's Gang
Brewskies

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Brewskies

Gang Green

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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Playoff Week 3 Games

59
45
91
92
96
37
81
54
68
91

Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Football Team

Gang Green
Geminis

G-Men

Guido's Gang

The FN Men
TigerSharks
Un-natural Disasters

Playoff Week 4 Games

28
124
89
89
79
76
58
41
58
60

Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Football Team

Gang Green
Geminis

G-Men

Guido's Gang

The FN Men
TigerSharks
Un-natural Disasters

71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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