

28-Feb-2011 11:58 AM Eastern



American Association of Fantasy Foot

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games		
120 Dirty Ratz	84 Football Team	82 Dirty Ratz	53	TigerSharks
84 Guido's Gang	80 Un-natural Disaste	,	77	Gang Green
42 Brewskies	58 G-Men	128 Un-natural Disasters	63	The FN Men
75 Gang Green	56 The FN Men	93 Brewskies	42	Football Team
43 TigerSharks	65 Geminis	105 G-Men	69	Geminis
-	00 0 00			
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games		
66 Dirty Ratz	91 Guido's Gang	65 Dirty Ratz	79	Guido's Gang
93 Un-natural Disasters	62 G-Men	81 Un-natural Disasters	76	Brewskies
132 Brewskies	105 Gang Green	65 G-Men	92	Gang Green
40 TigerSharks	46 Football Team	82 TigerSharks	131	The FN Men
46 The FN Men	64 Geminis	97 Geminis	76	Football Team
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games		
79 Dirty Ratz	83 Un-natural Disaste	rs 110 Dirty Ratz	147	Un-natural Disasters
113 Guido's Gang	66 G-Men	64 Guido's Gang	128	G-Men
63 Brewskies	89 Geminis	136 Brewskies	86	TigerSharks
72 Gang Green	56 TigerSharks	69 Gang Green	106	Football Team
93 The FN Men	76 Football Team	67 The FN Men	75	Geminis
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games		
109 Dirty Ratz	60 G-Men	47 Dirty Ratz	95	Brewskies
81 Guido's Gang	65 TigerSharks	67 Guido's Gang	60	The FN Men
54 Un-natural Disasters	94 Brewskies	113 Un-natural Disasters	92	G-Men
96 Gang Green	26 The FN Men	22 Gang Green	46	Geminis
56 Geminis	92 Football Team	85 TigerSharks	_	Football Team
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games		
74 Dirty Ratz	65 Brewskies	60 Dirty Ratz	38	G-Men
113 Guido's Gang	63 Un-natural Disaste	•	97	Brewskies
51 G-Men	37 Football Team	99 Un-natural Disasters	70	Geminis
64 Gang Green	45 Geminis	78 Gang Green	27	TigerSharks
90 TigerSharks	104 The FN Men	84 The FN Men	49	Football Team
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games		
79 Dirty Ratz	101 The FN Men	102 Un-natural Disasters	48	Guido's Gang
82 Guido's Gang	88 Geminis	62 Gang Green	71	Brewskies
109 Un-natural Disasters	63 TigerSharks	73 Dirty Ratz	66	* League Average
88 Brewskies	53 G-Men	42 Football Team	66	* League Average
41 Gang Green	77 Football Team	95 Geminis	66	* League Average
41 Sang Green	77 Toolban Team	65 G-Men	66	* League Average
Week 7 Games		59 The FN Men	66	* League Average
Week / Carries		45 TigerSharks	66	* League Average
98 Dirty Ratz	121 Gang Green	40 Figeronance	00	League Average
50 Guido's Gang	100 Brewskies	Playoff Week 2 Games		
106 Un-natural Disasters	52 Football Team	riayon week 2 dames		
63 G-Men	82 The FN Men	68 Un-natural Disasters	65	Brewskies
82 TigerSharks	106 Geminis	60 Guido's Gang	63	Gang Green
		68 Dirty Ratz	79	* League Average
Week 8 Games		106 Football Team	79	* League Average
	40. 0	90 Geminis	79	* League Average
105 Dirty Ratz	43 Geminis	89 G-Men	79	* League Average
84 Guido's Gang	77 Football Team	146 The FN Men	79	* League Average
80 Un-natural Disasters	66 Gang Green	38 TigerSharks	79	* League Average
63 Brewskies	54 The FN Men	-		
19 G-Men	56 TigerSharks			

American Association of Fantasy Foot

www.rtsports.com 2010 Schedule

28-Feb-2011 11:58 AM Eastern

Playoff Week 3 Games

59	Brewskies	71	* League Average
45	Dirty Ratz	71	* League Average
91	Football Team	71	* League Average
92	Gang Green	71	* League Average
96	Geminis	71	* League Average
37	G-Men	71	* League Average
81	Guido's Gang	71	* League Average
54	The FN Men	71	* League Average
68	TigerSharks	71	* League Average
91	Un-natural Disasters	71	* League Average

Playoff Week 4 Games

28	Brewskies	70	* League Average
124	Dirty Ratz	70	* League Average
89	Football Team	70	* League Average
89	Gang Green	70	* League Average
79	Geminis	70	* League Average
76	G-Men	70	* League Average
58	Guido's Gang	70	* League Average
41	The FN Men	70	* League Average
58	TigerSharks	70	* League Average
60	Un-natural Disasters	70	* League Average